

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10252 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06	27.07.2026	<u>SRK,J</u> For filing counter affidavit, the matter has been adjourned from last two occasions. Even today, when the matter is taken up, respondents sought time to file counter affidavit. As a last chance, post this matter on 03.08.2026. <u>SRK,J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--