

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.10252/2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.08.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Pursuant to the order dated 06.08.2026, the Executive Engineer, PRI Division, Pulivendula, has appeared before this Court. The District Collector is directed to appear online on the next date of hearing. The personal appearance of the Executive Engineer, PRI Division, Pulivendula, is dispensed with. Post on 24.08.2026. _____ SRK, J PAB	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--